Fermanagh and Omagh PCSP
Meeting Schedule 2026-2027

) Townhall, .
Tuesday 28 April 2026 7.00 pm Enniskillen PCSP Meeting
The Grange, .
Tuesday 26 May 2026 7.00 pm Omagh PCSP Meeting
Policing Committee
Tuesday 30 June 2026 7.00 pm Townhall, 12 Month Report on 2025/2026
Enniskillen Local Policing Plan Delivery
7.00 pm
Tuesday 29 September 2026 P The Grange, | boop Meeting
Omagh
Townhall, PCSP Meeting
Tuesday 27 October 2026 7.00 pm Enniskillen
The Grange, Policing Committee
Tuesday 24 November 2026 7.00 pm Omagh 6 Month Update on Local Policing
Plan Delivery 2026/2027
7.00 pm Townhall, PCSP Meeting
Tuesday 22 December 2026 Enniskillen
7.00 pm The Grange, Policing Committee
Tuesday 26 January 2027 Omagh
Townhall, | pcSP Meeting
Tuesday 23 February 2027 7.00 pm Enniskillen
The Grange, | policing Committee
Tuesday 30 March 2027 7.00 pm Omagh




